WBC MAXX 22T
... Series



d_e_e_P WABCO TYPE
Caliper WBC MAXX 22T ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3901 Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit
g o @@ NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION Qry
' ., - : - 1 11053 CALIPER PIN @38/118 MM 1
: } 2 11052 CALIPER PIN @38/76 MM 1
.9' ‘@ 3 11129 PIN BOLT M16x15/80mm 2
4 10058 TAPPET 1
g © 5 10102 PIN BOOT 2
° -— 6 11495 PIN CAP ©42/17 mm 2
OEMNO 6402229282 7 11478 PIN BUSH @38x42/30mm 3
8 10053 CALIPER HEAD CAP 1

DEEP NUMBER - 3902 Caliper Seals & Caps Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10102 PIN BOOT 2
2 10053 CALIPER HEAD CAP
(4] (5] 3 10058 TAPPET BOOT 1
o @& @ 9 €9 4 11478 PIN BUSH @38x42/30mm 3
5 11495 PIN CAP @42/17 mm 2

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3762 Caliper Seals & Boots Repair Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 10052 TAPPET BOOT 1
o 2 10055 CALIPER HEAD SEAL 1

e
‘ g 3 10053 CALIPER HEAD CAP 1

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3904 Caliper Seals & Boots Repair Kit

PN NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10058 TAPPET BOOT 1
2 10102 PIN BOOT 2

OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references




WABCO TYPE

WBC MAXX 22 T... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3905

Caliper

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit

O 00 N O Uuu » W N =

— | =
— | &

DEEP NR
11419
11166
11198
11255
11528
11529
11200
11199
11315
11201
11314

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
ADJUSTING MECHANISM SLOT 1
CALIBRATION BOLT 1
BEVEL WASHER SMALL 3
MECHANISM TORSION SPRING 1
MECHANISM TORSION SPRING THIN 1
MECHANISM TORSION SPRING THICK 1
WASHER 1
BEVEL WASHER BIG 1
CLIPS SMALL 1
MECHANISM TRIANGLE WASHER 1
CLIPS BIG 1

DEEP NUMBER - 3906

v A W N

DEEP NR
11419
11166
11255
11528
11529

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
ADJUSTING MECHANISM SLOT 1
CALIBRATION BOLT 1
MECHANISM TORSION SPRING 1
MECHANISM TORSION SPRING THIN 1

MECHANISM TORSION SPRING THICK 1

DEEP NUMBER - 11166

OEM NO

DEEP NR

Caliper Calibration Bolt (with Pin)

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




WABCO TYPE

g

Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 3774

WBC MAXX 22T ... Series

Caliper Roller Bearings

NR DEEP NR

—

11286

OEM NO

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

CALIPER NEEDLE BEARING 2

DEEP NUMBER - 3878

Caliper Roller Bearings Repair Kit

OEM NO

NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11286 CALIPER NEEDLE BEARING 2
2 11541 LEVER BEARING 2
3 11542 ROLLER BEARING 2

Caliper Lever Repair Kit

NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 CALIPER LEVER 1
2 11542 ROLLER BEARING 2
3 11541 LEVER BEARING 2

DEEP NUMBER - 11754 Caliper Push Plate (Slotted-Left)

NR DEEP NR

OEM NO

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



WABCO TYPE

WBC MAXX 22 T... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 11755

Caliper

Caliper Push Plate (Slotted-Right)

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 3911

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Clutch System Repair Kit
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O

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11198 BEVEL WASHER SMALL 3
2 11315 CLIPS SMALL 1
3 11314 CLIPS BIG 1
4 11199 BEVEL WASHER BIG 1
5 11201 MECHANISM TRIANGLE WASHER 1
6 11200 WASHER 1

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Housing Repair Kit

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11420 SHAFT HOSUING 1
2 11254 SPRING 2

DEEP NUMBER - 11420

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Housing Repair Kit

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




WABCO TYPE

Caliper WBC MAXX 22T ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3914 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit (with Pin)

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3915 Caliper Cover
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QrY

1 11756 CALIPER COVER 1

2 11104 BOLT M8x125/16mm 6

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



	



